
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
11 

8 
65 

25 

Name 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Josephine BRUNO 
Edoardo COLOMBI 

Daniel BIANCHI 

Model/Engine 

IMR 
RMU 

RMU 

Class 

50 

Best Tm 
1:24.968 
1:29.739 
1:30.563 

1:25.918 

Diff 

4.771 
5.595 

Gap 

4.771 
0.824 

In Lap 
5 
2 
4 

3 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 

4 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2018 12:53:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
MINIGP 

Gara MiniGp 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:43:05 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/07/2018 12:15 

No Picture Selected


