

4° Round Trofei Moto

Sorted on best lap time

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

Gara MiniGp

MINIGP

22/07/2018 12:15

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:43:05

Pos	No.	Name	Model/Engine	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Laps
1	11	Andrea CAMPACI			1:24.968			5	6
2	8	Josephine BRUNO	IMR		1:29.739	4.771	4.771	2	6
3	65	Edoardo COLOMBI	RMU		1:30.563	5.595	0.824	4	6
Not classified (4 Laps)									
DNF	25	Daniel BIANCHI	RMU	50	1:25.918			3	4

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini













Orbits